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AP1Cathegorie

1.

2.

3.

101

102

100

HERCZOG ZOLTÁN

FARKAS KÁLMI

MAGYAR GÁBOR

Auto profi 1                            

AP2Cathegorie

1.

2.

3.

201

0

0

DEMETER RÓBERT
Autó Profi 2                            

SP1Cathegorie

1.

2.

3.

1061

0

0

SCHUSTER ZOLTÁN
Autó Street 1 9.00 - 9.499              

SP4Cathegorie

1.

2.

3.

1006

1050

0

MIZSÁNYI KRISZTIÁN

PETR NESHYBA

Autó Street 4 10.500 - 10.999           

SP5Cathegorie

1.

2.

3.

1058

1010

0

RASCA ATTILA

BORZA ATTILA

Autó Street 5 11.000 - 11.499           

SP6Cathegorie

1.

2.

3.

1044

1079

1030

POZSONYI IMRE ATTILA

TÖLLI GÁBOR

KÁRPÁTI ISTVÁN

Autó Street 6 11.500 - 11.999           

SP7Cathegorie

1.

2.

3.

1068

1014

1019

TABAJDI GÁBOR

GOMBOS GÁBOR

BENJÁMIN TORKOS

Autó Street 7 12.000 - 12.499           

SP8Cathegorie

1.

2.

3.

1076

1016

1070

CSICSÓ PATRIK

TÚRI TIBOR

SZABÓ TIBOR DÉNES

Autó Street 8 12.500 - 12.999           

SP9Cathegorie

1.

2.

3.

1034

1015

1031

KERESZTURI RICHÁRD

KOZÁK LÁSZLÓ

KISS SZABOLCS

Autó Street 9 13.000 - 13.499           

SPACathegorie

1.

2.

3.

1071

1018

1032

KÚTSÁGI BÁLINT

JOHANN MARTIN

SZERECZ ZOLTÁN

Autó Street 10 13.500 - 13.999          



WINNERS
2024.03.24. 14:55:18

SPBCathegorie

1.

2.

3.

1001

1042

1007

SOLYMOSI LÁSZLÓ

WEISZ ROLAND

FÖLDVÁRI KRISZTIÁN

Autó Street 11 14.000 - 14.499          

SPCCathegorie

1.

2.

3.

1002

1051

1066

JÁSZBERÁNYI ALEX

KÁTAI ZSOLT

ANDREAS FÜZEK

Autó Street 12 14.500 - 14.999          

SPDCathegorie

1.

2.

3.

1024

1003

1045

KÁLLAI ZOLTÁN

SÁRKÖZI ALEX

SZABADOS LÁSZLÓ

Autó Street 13 15.000 - 15.499          

SPECathegorie

1.

2.

3.

1074

1040

0

SZANISZÓ TAMÁS

VÁGH CSABA

Autó Street 14 15.500 - 15.999          

SPFCathegorie

1.

2.

3.

1008

1012

1023

RAPCSÁK JÁNOS

SZILÁGYI LÁSZLÓ TAMÁS

GYETVAI DÁVID

Autó Street 15 16.000 -                 


